Temps Total "
I I o Ty e I O

11
12
13
16
17
18
20
22
24
25
28
32
92
93

Temps Total
I N 7 T ) e e N A = N N

97

14
18
19
31
33
69
79
96

Compétition

Code match

Date
Lieu

MONTPELLIER

12
27
27

Montpellier

SIMONET
BERTHIER

TSKHOVREBADZE

BOLZINGER
BOS
BONNEFOI
FERNANDEZ
PANIC
SKUBE
KONAN
DUBOIS
JENSEN
PORTE
LENNE
DESBONNET
NACINOVIC
16 JOUEURS

Chartres

GRAHOVAC
ILIC

VERIN

VIUM
FIGUERAS
BUSSELIER
GROSELJ
KUDINOV
DIMITROV
MEYER
ONUFRIYENKO
JUND
SAUSSAY
TRIBILLON
14 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Arbitre 1

Délégué

Diego
Alexis
Giorgi
Charles
Julien
Kévin
Jaime
Marko
Stas
Karl
Adrien
Andreas Holst
Valentin
Yanis
Rémi
Veron

Nebojsa
Vanja
Yvan
Morten
Adrian
Yanis
Matic
Sergey
Svetlin
Julien
Sergiy
Hugo
Marc Alexandre
Gaél

Pajot Mathias

Badalassi Roger

shorT .
UNEAPPLI

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Liqui Moly StarLigue
155LSL23

17/03/2023

FDI Stadium - Montpellier

Fin match 60’

00:00 6/12

00:00 1/2

00:00

00:00

00:00 3/4

00:00

00:00 2/4

00:00

00:00 0/1

00:00 2/2

00:00

00:00 3/6

00:00 214

00:00 1/3

00:00 1/1

00:00 1/3
22142

00:00

00:00 2/5
00:00 417
00:00

00:00 3/4
00:00 0/1
00:00 417
00:00 1/3
00:00 5/5
00:00

00:00 0/1
00:00 1/2
00:00

00:00 214

22/39

6/12
1/2

1/1 4/5

414 6/8

0/1
2/2

3/6
214
1/3
1/1
1/3
5/5 27147

1/2 3/7
417
1/1 1/1
3/4
0/1
417
1/3
5/5

0/1
1/2

214
2/3 24142

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

50%
50%

80%

75%

0%
100%

50%
50%
33%
100%
33%
57%

43%
57%
100%
75%
0%
57%
33%
100%

0%
50%

50%
57%

2022 /2023
Journée 20

20:00

CHARTRES

12
24
24

1

7119 37%
1

0/1 0%
1
1
2
1

5/16 31%
2
12/36 33% 10

0/2 0%
3
2
1
9/32 28%
3
9/34 26% 9

Pajot Mathieu

Matchs endirect & VOD

¢ handbalitv.fr



